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Type

Series III
Zeta

79.14

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FIATFIATFIATFIAT 128200017System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
50904509045090450904
4013947
4035159
8564147

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

8585491

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

28147

92065920659206592065
8590035

3.
28882288822888228882
8580989

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

28322283222832228322
8583864
4792654

1.
28880288802888028880
8567698
8581642


